
Division Rank Horse Owner Rider(s) Shows Points
.65 Training Jumper 1 I'M DUN LOOKIN Liana Loftus Nicole Hausman 1 10
.65 Training Jumper 2 Happy Go Lucky Elina Callamard Elina Callamard 1 10
.65 Training Jumper 3 HEROS DE BUN MASON SALUSTRO MASON SALUSTRO 1 7
.65 Training Jumper 4 Haynes Tomahawk Billy DENISE DENNISON GRACYN WRIGHT 1 6
.65 Training Jumper 5 ZIGGY LILY BURKHEAD LILY BURKHEAD, MADISON MCCARTHY1 4.5
.65 Training Jumper 6 YOU MAKE IT LOOK EASY PAIGE PARRY PAIGE PARRY 1 4
.65 Training Jumper 7 Piper Rachel Mahne Rachel Mahne 1 2.5
.65 Training Jumper 8 QL HUNTSMAN Ella Gosnell Ella Gosnell, Emily Selvey 1 2
.65 Training Jumper 9 Ohana Olivia Conway Olivia Conway 1 1

.75 Jumper 1 MAJOR DUDE ROBERT SCOTT ROBERT SCOTT 1 16

.75 Jumper 2 Aziza Summer Perez Cataleya Perez 1 12

.75 Jumper 3 DOC HOLIDAY Victoria Hobson Victoria Hobson 1 6

.75 Jumper 4 Haynes Tomahawk Billy DENISE DENNISON GRACYN WRIGHT 1 4

.75 Jumper 5 Shake'N'Bake Olivia Perry Sophia Sarantis 1 4

.75 Jumper 6 JOJO Charlotte Simmons Mei Haase 1 2

.75 Jumper 7 Astrid Marco Sanchez Marco Sanchez, Valentina Menegardo1 1

.75 Jumper 8 Angel Brianna Puigdomenech Brenna Anderson 1 1

.75 Jumper 9 Piper Rachel Mahne Rachel Mahne 1 0.5

.75 TB Jumper 1 Nirvana Emily Garrison Emily Garrison 1 30

.75 TB Jumper 2 Angel Brianna Puigdomenech Brenna Anderson 1 6

.85 Open Jumpers 1 DK DAISY MARLEE HOWARD MARLEE HOWARD 1 16

.85 Open Jumpers 2 Dream Come True Juliet Aldazabal Juliet Aldazabal 1 12

.85 Open Jumpers 3 ZIGGY LILY BURKHEAD LILY BURKHEAD, MADISON MCCARTHY1 10

.85 Open Jumpers 4 BERLINO ETIÃ‹NNE Rebecca Waldron Lara Stearns 1 10

.85 Open Jumpers 5 Zylah Jackie Amato Lia Quinn 1 6

.85 Open Jumpers 6 Lady Godiva Anika Spaeth Haileigh Waldron 1 4.5

.85 Open Jumpers 7 Baylee Gretchen Vida Gretchen Vida 1 2

.85 Open Jumpers 8 I LOVE LUCY Payton Canelas Payton Canelas 1 1.5

.85 Open Jumpers 9 Chabloma Z Madison Manuel Madison Manuel 1 1

.85 TB Jumpers 1 TOURING EGYPT Sage Ford Liana Loftus 1 20

.90 Low Child/Adult Jumpers 1 TOURING EGYPT Sage Ford Liana Loftus 1 10

.90 Low Child/Adult Jumpers 2 I LOVE LUCY Payton Canelas Payton Canelas 1 6

.90 Low Child/Adult Jumpers 3 Lucero Gretchen Vida Gretchen Vida 1 4



.90 Low Child/Adult Jumpers 4 Zylah Jackie Amato Lia Quinn 1 2

.95 Open Jumpers 1 LAREZZA CITTY C AVA KOPLIN AVA KOPLIN 1 30

.95 Open Jumpers 2 ZIGGY LILY BURKHEAD LILY BURKHEAD, MADISON MCCARTHY1 6

1.0 High Child/Adult Jumper 1 Aliyar Jennifer Prill Jennifer Prill 1 16
1.0 High Child/Adult Jumper 2 DER MOND Porter Tobin Porter Tobin 1 10
1.0 High Child/Adult Jumper 3 Quick Succession Sophia Mastro Sophia Mastro 1 6

Adult Amateur EQ 1 KRISTA HODGKIN 1 30
Adult Amateur EQ 2 Bailey Williams 1 10
Adult Amateur EQ 3 Elizabeth Serafini 1 6

Adult Amateur Hunter 1 FANLEHANE VALENTINO KRISTA HODGKIN KRISTA HODGKIN 1 26
Adult Amateur Hunter 2 DIPPED IN CHROME Charlotte Simmons Bailey Williams 1 16

Baby Green Hunter 18" 1 LM Wheeling Holly Karey McGee Lauren Hackel 1 38
Baby Green Hunter 18" 2 For Evermore Madison Toro Madison Toro 1 34
Baby Green Hunter 18" 3 Trajan Ciara Thomas Ciara Thomas 1 19
Baby Green Hunter 18" 4 Jumping for joy Giao Carrico Sergio Hernandez 1 12
Baby Green Hunter 18" 5 SR Party Boy Samantha Renzetti Samantha Renzetti 1 3

Children's EQ 1 SOPHIA CORRAO 1 20

Children's Hunter 1 FADALKA - ZELDENRUST ELLA ALVAREZ SOPHIA CORRAO 1 30

Children's Pony EQ 1 AVALYN DUDLEY 1 26
Children's Pony EQ 2 AMELIA HOLLIS 1 18
Children's Pony EQ 3 Olivia Antoni 1 13
Children's Pony EQ 4 AVERY KRANITZ 1 8
Children's Pony EQ 5 Summer Cameron 1 2.5
Children's Pony EQ 6 KATHERINE CRENSHAW 1 2
Children's Pony EQ 7 Amya Wright 1 0.5
Children's Pony EQ 8 Riley McCoy 1 0.5

Children's Pony Hunter 1 RIGHT ON TARGET AVERY KRANITZ AVERY KRANITZ 1 20.5
Children's Pony Hunter 2 ALADDIN SANE Joyce Bartlin Olivia Antoni 1 18
Children's Pony Hunter 3 DOC HOLIDAY AVALYN DUDLEY AVALYN DUDLEY 1 10.5
Children's Pony Hunter 4 CAFÃ‰ CON LECHE AMELIA HOLLIS AMELIA HOLLIS 1 7



Children's Pony Hunter 5 CS Finnegan Tiffany Suto Summer Cameron 1 6
Children's Pony Hunter 6 RIVERHOUSE FLASHBACK Jana Schiro Riley McCoy 1 4
Children's Pony Hunter 7 UpTown Girl Courtney Webb Amya Wright 1 3
Children's Pony Hunter 8 LOAFERS LODGE SWEET TEMPTATION KATHERINE CRENSHAWKATHERINE CRENSHAW 1 1.5

Crossrail EQ 10 & under 1 Pace Flannery 1 20
Crossrail EQ 10 & under 2 Rush Flannery 1 15
Crossrail EQ 10 & under 3 Charlotte Sarquisse 1 12
Crossrail EQ 10 & under 4 Cory Flannery 1 10
Crossrail EQ 10 & under 5 Savannah Escamez 1 5
Crossrail EQ 10 & under 6 Emma Scott 1 4.5
Crossrail EQ 10 & under 7 Annika Ayers 1 2.5
Crossrail EQ 10 & under 8 LEAH LUCIANO 1 1
Crossrail EQ 10 & under 9 Alina Bell 1 0.5

Crossrail EQ 11 & over 1 GABRIELLA CRAWFORD 1 20.5
Crossrail EQ 11 & over 2 Josephine Mihalou 1 18
Crossrail EQ 11 & over 3 OLIVIA MESSMER 1 17
Crossrail EQ 11 & over 4 Zora Vaughan 1 17
Crossrail EQ 11 & over 5 Lilly Ngo 1 16.5
Crossrail EQ 11 & over 6 Scarlett Womack 1 10.5
Crossrail EQ 11 & over 7 Brielle Bell 1 8.5
Crossrail EQ 11 & over 8 SELAH PULEO 1 8
Crossrail EQ 11 & over 9 Emory DeMars 1 7
Crossrail EQ 11 & over 10 Summer Butler 1 7
Crossrail EQ 11 & over 11 Zoe Hufnagel 1 6.5
Crossrail EQ 11 & over 12 Mckenzie Dewbrew 1 4.5

Crossrails Hunter 10 & under 1 STORYBOARD Jana Schiro Charlotte Sarquisse 1 30
Crossrails Hunter 10 & under 2 Bahama Breeze Ashley Smith Emma Scott 1 14
Crossrails Hunter 10 & under 3 Luck of The Irish Ciara Thomas Lillie Fifer 1 14
Crossrails Hunter 10 & under 4 Heaven Sent Seren Peyton Krurin Savannah Escamez 1 5.5
Crossrails Hunter 10 & under 5 Cashmere After Dartk DENISE DENNISON LEAH LUCIANO 1 3.5
Crossrails Hunter 10 & under 6 A Polkadot Prince Karina Bell Alina Bell 1 3
Crossrails Hunter 10 & under 7 Sawyer Annika Ayers Annika Ayers, Elliana Ayers 1 0.5

Crossrails Hunter 11 & over 1 Serenade Victoria Walka Zora Vaughan 1 30
Crossrails Hunter 11 & over 2 BOMBAY BLUE SELAH PULEO SELAH PULEO 1 26
Crossrails Hunter 11 & over 3 The Polkadot Prince Karina Bell Emory DeMars 1 12



Crossrails Hunter 11 & over 4 RICHIE RICH GABRIELLA CRAWFORDGABRIELLA CRAWFORD 1 12
Crossrails Hunter 11 & over 5 BERLINO ETIÃ‹NNE Rebecca Waldron Rebecca Waldron 1 11
Crossrails Hunter 11 & over 6 Cheers To Second Chances Danielle Appley Lilly Ngo 1 10.5
Crossrails Hunter 11 & over 7 POSH SELAH PULEO OLIVIA MESSMER 1 10
Crossrails Hunter 11 & over 8 Mr Wonderful Ashely Clayton Mackenzie Kundus 1 8
Crossrails Hunter 11 & over 9 PS Kickapoo Dress to Impress Pantheon Stables LLC Alexandra Varveris, Lily Jenkins, Zoe Hufnagel1 7
Crossrails Hunter 11 & over 10 LM Wheeling Holly Karey McGee Josephine Mihalou 1 7
Crossrails Hunter 11 & over 11 A Blue Willow Kristin Holland Scarlett Womack, Skylar Paulen 1 2.5
Crossrails Hunter 11 & over 12 HERE KITTY KITTY Alexandra Varveris Alexandra Varveris, Zoe Hufnagel 1 2
Crossrails Hunter 11 & over 13 Poison Ivy Kristin Holland Brielle Bell 1 2
Crossrails Hunter 11 & over 14 Astrid Marco Sanchez Marco Sanchez, Valentina Menegardo1 0.5

Green Hunter 1 Angel Brianna Puigdomenech Brenna Anderson 1 26
Green Hunter 2 Rendezvous Lauren Steffey Marlo Johnson 1 16

Intermediate Rider 1 Kylie Case 1 26
Intermediate Rider 2 Ella Vermillion 1 16
Intermediate Rider 3 Natasha Brodkorb 1 6
Intermediate Rider 4 Gianna Moya 1 6
Intermediate Rider 5 Sophia Carlino 1 6
Intermediate Rider 6 HALEY-BROOKE HUM 1 4.5
Intermediate Rider 7 ADDISON TAYLOR 1 2.5
Intermediate Rider 8 SARAH IREDELL 1 2.5
Intermediate Rider 9 Ella Gosnell 1 1

Intermediate Rider Hunter 1 SAMBUCA Alexandria ` Kongsiri Natasha Brodkorb 1 14
Intermediate Rider Hunter 2 Rooty Tooty Fresh 'N Fruity Kristin Holland Skylar Paulen 1 14
Intermediate Rider Hunter 3 CASHMERE EFFECT Hope Bartlin Kylie Case 1 12
Intermediate Rider Hunter 4 Bumble AKA Busy Bee Gisele Bessone MitchellGisele Bessone Mitchell 1 8
Intermediate Rider Hunter 5 Chasing Jett Kristen Cole SARAH IREDELL 1 7.5
Intermediate Rider Hunter 6 ENDLESS OBSESSION HALEY-BROOKE HUM HALEY-BROOKE HUM 1 6
Intermediate Rider Hunter 7 Seems Reasonable ADDISON TAYLOR ADDISON TAYLOR 1 5
Intermediate Rider Hunter 8 RnD Perseus RnD Equestrian Ella Vermillion 1 2.5
Intermediate Rider Hunter 9 Countless Expressions Morgan Swem Gianna Moya 1 1
Intermediate Rider Hunter 10 SOUTHBOUND Johanna Bailey Sophia Carlino 1 0.5

Leadline 1 Elliana Ayers 1 20
Leadline 2 Raelynn Jolly 1 20



Leadline - Rising Stars 1 Raelynn Jolly 1 20
Leadline - Rising Stars 2 Annika Ayers 1 6
Leadline - Rising Stars 3 Elliana Ayers 1 6

Long Stirrup EQ 1 Reese Constantine 1 24
Long Stirrup EQ 2 Brooklyn Vandenberg 1 18
Long Stirrup EQ 3 Sarah Bladen 1 10
Long Stirrup EQ 4 Savannah Mygrants 1 7.5
Long Stirrup EQ 5 Natalia Piccolo 1 7
Long Stirrup EQ 6 Kira Lemmen 1 3

Long Stirrup Hunter 1 ERENZO Abigail Martes Reese Constantine 1 30
Long Stirrup Hunter 2 A Blue Willow Kristin Holland Savannah Mygrants 1 12
Long Stirrup Hunter 3 Paddy's Dream Z Ava Martes Sarah Bladen 1 12
Long Stirrup Hunter 4 Kilkandra Velvet Tiffany Suto Brooklyn Vandenberg 1 7
Long Stirrup Hunter 5 Abby-Gail Kristin Holland Kira Lemmen 1 4
Long Stirrup Hunter 6 For Evermore Madison Toro Natalia Piccolo 1 4

Modified Child/Adult EQ 1 Peggy Fleming 1 26
Modified Child/Adult EQ 2 Lara Stearns 1 20
Modified Child/Adult EQ 3 Nina Zelanka 1 10

Modified Child/Adult Hunter 1 Grateful Peggy Fleming Peggy Fleming 1 30
Modified Child/Adult Hunter 2 Ascend Nina Zelanka Nina Zelanka 1 18

Non T/B Hunter 1 Chinchino Madeline Yarnell Madeline Yarnell 1 30

Novice Rider EQ 1 Jayden Watson 1 20
Novice Rider EQ 2 Harper Campbell 1 16
Novice Rider EQ 3 Mei Haase 1 10
Novice Rider EQ 4 MADISON OATLEY 1 8.5
Novice Rider EQ 5 Justine Castano 1 6
Novice Rider EQ 6 Haley Delph 1 5
Novice Rider EQ 7 Erin Eisenhauer 1 3.5
Novice Rider EQ 8 ABBY SKIPPER 1 1.5

Novice Rider Hunter 1 LEAGUES OF GRACE Joyce Bartlin Jayden Watson 1 26
Novice Rider Hunter 2 The American Dream Harper Campbell Harper Campbell 1 15
Novice Rider Hunter 3 Poison Ivy Kristin Holland Erin Eisenhauer, Sarah Brackett 1 7.5



Novice Rider Hunter 4 Moonlight magic Haley Delph Haley Delph 1 6.5
Novice Rider Hunter 5 THAT'S MY BAY MADISON OATLEY MADISON OATLEY 1 6
Novice Rider Hunter 6 Angel's Envy Abigail Skipper ABBY SKIPPER 1 6
Novice Rider Hunter 7 JOJO Charlotte Simmons Mei Haase 1 3.5

Open Crossrail EQ 1 Lisa Frick 1 30
Open Crossrail EQ 2 Jessica Riccio 1 16
Open Crossrail EQ 3 Skylar Paulen 1 11
Open Crossrail EQ 4 Rebecca Waldron 1 5
Open Crossrail EQ 5 Gracie Servedio 1 4.5
Open Crossrail EQ 6 Valentina Menegardo 1 3

Open Crossrail Hunter 1 HAZ MA TAZ Hannah Alhalel Lisa Frick 1 30
Open Crossrail Hunter 2 Lost to history Jessica Riccio Jessica Riccio, Sergio Hernandez 1 16
Open Crossrail Hunter 3 Lady Glitter Sparkles Gina Violanti Gracie Servedio 1 14
Open Crossrail Hunter 4 Code 23-19 Finnegan Smith Finnegan Smith 1 4

Open Hunter 2' 1 Moonlight magic Haley Delph Haley Delph 1 23
Open Hunter 2' 2 Trump This Hailey Erieau Hailey Erieau 1 16
Open Hunter 2' 3 Playboy Danielle Appley Danielle Appley 1 10
Open Hunter 2' 4 THAT'S MY BAY MADISON OATLEY MADISON OATLEY 1 10
Open Hunter 2' 5 Angel's Envy Abigail Skipper ABBY SKIPPER 1 7
Open Hunter 2' 6 Rebel Van de Mustang All Night Stable Stable Ashley Clayton 1 6
Open Hunter 2' 7 Neema de Reve Dana King Dana King 1 4.5
Open Hunter 2' 8 Rooty Tooty Fresh 'N Fruity Kristin Holland Skylar Paulen 1 2
Open Hunter 2' 9 SR Party Boy Samantha Renzetti Samantha Renzetti 1 0.5

PCHA Open Hunter 1 LENNOX DALE JOHNSON Porter Tobin 1 36
PCHA Open Hunter 2 Chinchino Madeline Yarnell Madeline Yarnell 1 24.5
PCHA Open Hunter 3 IPANEMA EMILY SMITH EMILY SMITH 1 21
PCHA Open Hunter 4 Spike The Punch Peggy Fleming Lillian Miller 1 13
PCHA Open Hunter 5 Bare Necessities Mia Christ Kingsley Hern, Mia Christ 1 6.5
PCHA Open Hunter 6 Playboy Danielle Appley Danielle Appley 1 4
PCHA Open Hunter 7 Rooty Tooty Fresh 'N Fruity Kristin Holland Skylar Paulen 1 4

Pre- Children EQ O/F 1 Grace Bennett 1 26
Pre- Children EQ O/F 2 Ada Carter 1 20
Pre- Children EQ O/F 3 Gracelyn Bembnowski 1 8.5
Pre- Children EQ O/F 4 PHOENYX SANDOVAL 1 6



Pre- Children EQ O/F 5 Madeline Yarnell 1 6
Pre- Children EQ O/F 6 Olivia Perry 1 3

Pre-Adult EQ 1 Victoria Hobson 1 30
Pre-Adult EQ 2 Kate Kelleher 1 12

Pre-Adult Hunter 1 DOC HOLIDAY Victoria Hobson Victoria Hobson 1 26
Pre-Adult Hunter 2 Rendezvous Lauren Steffey Marlo Johnson 1 10

Pre-Children Hunter 1 RASGO LA SILLA PHOENYX SANDOVAL PHOENYX SANDOVAL 1 22
Pre-Children Hunter 2 Confidential Katilyn Campo Grace Bennett 1 22
Pre-Children Hunter 3 Harlan Matthew Payne Ada Carter 1 12
Pre-Children Hunter 4 RUMOR Gracelyn Bembnowski Gracelyn Bembnowski 1 10

Short Stirrup EQ 1 ELLEN SCOTT 1 24
Short Stirrup EQ 2 Sophia Sarantis 1 15
Short Stirrup EQ 3 BIANCA MURPHY 1 10.5
Short Stirrup EQ 4 Olivia Conway 1 9
Short Stirrup EQ 5 Olivia Haygood 1 9
Short Stirrup EQ 6 Mae Polen 1 3

Short Stirrup Hunter 1 KAMELIA BIANCA MURPHY BIANCA MURPHY 1 30
Short Stirrup Hunter 2 Ohana Olivia Conway Olivia Conway 1 12
Short Stirrup Hunter 3 COZETTE Julie Castonguay ELLEN SCOTT 1 11
Short Stirrup Hunter 4 MIGHTY MOUSE Sophia Carlino Olivia Haygood 1 9
Short Stirrup Hunter 5 WPF DADDYâ€™S DEBUTANTE Mae Polen Mae Polen 1 7
Short Stirrup Hunter 6 BLANTON'S DREAM Ashley Smith Mckenzie Dewbrew 1 1

Thoroughbred Hunter 1 Bare Necessities Mia Christ Kingsley Hern, Mia Christ 1 24
Thoroughbred Hunter 2 Auto Pilot Elizabeth Serafini Elizabeth Serafini 1 16
Thoroughbred Hunter 3 Shake'N'Bake Olivia Perry Olivia Perry 1 16

W/T Crossrails EQ 10 & under 1 Finnley Kison 1 30
W/T Crossrails EQ 10 & under 2 Isla Batey 1 16
W/T Crossrails EQ 10 & under 3 Jemma Haya 1 8.5
W/T Crossrails EQ 10 & under 4 Pallavi Sharma 1 6
W/T Crossrails EQ 10 & under 5 Annabelle Blanton 1 5.5
W/T Crossrails EQ 10 & under 6 Sia Bhatt 1 2.5
W/T Crossrails EQ 10 & under 7 Josie Raeburn 1 2



W/T Crossrails EQ 11 & Over 1 Maria Hoffman 1 24
W/T Crossrails EQ 11 & Over 2 Kingsley Hern 1 18
W/T Crossrails EQ 11 & Over 3 Aleksandra Zulumovska 1 16
W/T Crossrails EQ 11 & Over 4 Valentina Menegardo 1 6
W/T Crossrails EQ 11 & Over 5 Isabel Lacombe 1 3
W/T Crossrails EQ 11 & Over 6 Elizabeth Skipper 1 2.5
W/T Crossrails EQ 11 & Over 7 Summer Butler 1 1

W/T Crossrails Hunter 10 & under 1 CASHMERE EFFECT Hope Bartlin Annabelle Blanton 1 26
W/T Crossrails Hunter 10 & under 2 CZIPPY WBF Finnley Kison Finnley Kison 1 14
W/T Crossrails Hunter 10 & under 3 MISS KITTY LESLEY COX Isla Batey 1 10.5
W/T Crossrails Hunter 10 & under 4 WOODLANDS NUTTY BUDDY Jana Schiro Josie Raeburn 1 8.5
W/T Crossrails Hunter 10 & under 5 Lady Like Amanda Mitts Sia Bhatt 1 5
W/T Crossrails Hunter 10 & under 6 SAY CHEESE Jana Schiro Jemma Haya 1 4.5
W/T Crossrails Hunter 10 & under 7 PS Skyeâ€™s Odyssey Alexandra Varveris Monet Du Bois 1 1
W/T Crossrails Hunter 10 & under 8 VICTURUS TE SALUTAT Carriage Hill Pallavi Sharma 1 1

W/T Crossrails Hunter 11 & over 1 Without a Trace Maria Hoffman Maria Hoffman 1 30
W/T Crossrails Hunter 11 & over 2 Nottingham Hero Jessica DeBruler Isabel Lacombe 1 11
W/T Crossrails Hunter 11 & over 3 Pumkin Firefly Abigail Skipper Elizabeth Skipper 1 11
W/T Crossrails Hunter 11 & over 4 Heaven Sent Seren Peyton Krurin Aleksandra Zulumovska 1 8.5
W/T Crossrails Hunter 11 & over 5 Astrid Marco Sanchez Marco Sanchez, Valentina Menegardo1 5
W/T Crossrails Hunter 11 & over 6 Bare Necessities Mia Christ Kingsley Hern 1 4.5

Walk 1 Henry Hogan 1 48
Walk 2 JULIANNA KIMBLE 1 44
Walk 3 Jenna Chaney 1 16

Walk/Trot EQ 11 & Over 1 Victoria Walka 1 26
Walk/Trot EQ 11 & Over 2 Deborah Perry 1 22

Walk/Trot Equitation 10 & under 1 EVELYN RODEN 1 24
Walk/Trot Equitation 10 & under 2 Hazel Hogan 1 18
Walk/Trot Equitation 10 & under 3 Sloane Martino 1 14
Walk/Trot Equitation 10 & under 4 Hannah Befeler 1 10

Walk/Trot Hunter 10 & under 1 HSS Fashionably late Hoyer show stables Hannah Befeler 1 26
Walk/Trot Hunter 10 & under 2 Lil Dude Jana Schiro Hazel Hogan, Henry Hogan 1 20



Walk/Trot Hunter 10 & under 3 Malibu Mosaic DENISE DENNISON EVELYN RODEN 1 10
Walk/Trot Hunter 10 & under 4 HSS Sunkiss Hoyer show stables Sloane Martino 1 10
Walk/Trot Hunter 11 & Over 1 Serenade Victoria Walka Victoria Walka 1 30
Walk/Trot Hunter 11 & Over 2 PS Kickapoo Dress to Impress Pantheon Stables LLC Alexandra Varveris, Lily Jenkins, Zoe Hufnagel1 18
Walk/Trot Hunter 11 & Over 3 Ohana Mia Christ Deborah Perry 1 12


